Product Data Sheet

TWDDDOSTT

Programmable Logic Controller I/O Module, Twido
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Technical Characteristics

Application

Connection Type
Marketing Trade Name
Type

Number of Input/Outputs
Module Type

Shipping and Ordering

Used to provide additional inputs and/or outputs for a Twido Base Unit
Screw Terminal Block (Removable)

Twido

TWD

8 Transistor Outputs (0.3A - Source)

Digital Output

Category

Discount Schedule
Article Number
Package Quantity
Weight

Auvailability Code
Returnability

22531 -

PC12

785901299745

1

0.39 Ibs.

Factory ltem: This item is stocked at a Schneider Electric manufacturing plant.
Y

As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
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